Outcome of Parental Survey March 2024

97 Responses — 25.1% of school population (386 eligible pupils)

Results Shown by number of responses

Question

Always

Often

Sometimes

Never

Yes

No

Not
Sure

Not
Applicable

My child
has not
been
bullied

Not
Raised
a
Concern

No
Response

My child is happy at this school.

45

34

14

0

My child feels safe at this school.

66

19

0

| feel that my child is safe on their
journey to and from school. KCC
Transport / Parent

74

10

0

The school teaches my child how to
keep safe (e.g., road safety, fire drills,
stranger danger, what to do if they
think they are being bullied, NSPCC,
police talks etc.)

49

37

I know who the Designated
Safeguarding Leads are at school and
who else | can approach if | have a
safeguarding concern.

60

15

22

The school makes sure its pupils are
well behaved.

47

34

11

My child has been bullied and the
school dealt with the bullying quickly
and effectively.

15

11

70

| feel that my child understands what
bullying means.

36

28

17

15

| feel my child knows what to do and
who to talk to if they feel they are
being bullied or think someone else is
being bullied.

33

28

11

24

10

The school teaches my child about
online-safety and how to keep safe
when using the internet at school and
outside of school.

43

26

25




Question Always | Often | Sometimes | Never Yes No Not Not My child Not No
Sure Applicable | has not Raised | Response
been a
bullied Concern

11 | Which pathway is your child in? 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 | Do you know who the Assistant 0 0 0 62 34 0 0 0 1
Principal leading the pathway is?

13 | Would you know how to request a 0 0 71 25 0 0 0 1
meeting with the Assistant Principal?

14 | The school makes me aware of what 56 20 18 0 0 0 0 0 0
my child will learn during the year.

15 | There is a good range of subjects 0 0 0 79 3 13 0 0 2
available to my child at this school

16 | Are you using the learning platform 0 0 0 45 47 0 0 0 5
EfL to following your child’s learning?

17 | The school lets me know how my 0 0 0 85 10 0 0 0 2
child is doing.

18 | Do you know where to find your 0 0 0 88 7 0 0 0 2
child's EHCP targets?

19 | | feel all my child’s educational needs 0 0 0 74 16 0 0 0 7
are being met at school.

20 | | feel my child’s medical needs are 0 0 0 79 10 1 4 0 3
being met at school.

21 | When | have raised concerns with the 54 12 13 0 0 0 0 16 0
school they have been dealt with
properly.

22 | | feel staff are approachable if | wish 72 14 4 0 0 0 0 0 4
to raise a concern.

23 | Do you use/value the Home 0 0 0 91 6 0 0 0 0
Communication Contact Book?

24 | Do you use the Communication 0 0 0 75 18 0 0 0 4
platform Weduc?

25 | Do you feel that the school offers 0 0 0 88 5 0 0 0 4

enough opportunities for you to come
into school i.e., open afternoons,
assemblies, workshops etc?




Question Always | Often | Sometimes | Never Yes No Not Not My child Not No
Sure Applicable | has not Raised | Response
been a
bullied Concern
26 | Taking account of my child’s SEND, 0 0 0 83 8 0 0 5
the school gives them the support
they need to succeed.
27 | The school has high expectations for 0 0 0 78 15 0 0 3
my child.
28 | My child does well at this school. 0 0 1 87 5 0 0 5
29 | My child can take part in clubs and 0 0 0 58 33 0 0 5
activities at this school.
30 | The school supports my child's wider 0 0 0 81 11 0 0 4
personal development.
31 | The school supports my child’s 0 0 0 84 7 0 0 4
independence.
32 | 1 would recommend this school to 0 0 0 86 6 0 0 4

another parent?




97 Responses — 25.1% of school population (386 eligible pupils)

Outcome of Parental Survey March 2024

Results Shown by number of responses as a percentage

Question

Always

Often

Sometimes

Never

Yes

No

Not
Sure

Not
Applicable

My child
has not
been
bullied

Not
Raised
a
Concern

No
Response

My child is happy at this school.

46.39

35.05

14.43

3.09

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.03

My child feels safe at this school.

68.04

19.59

6.19

2.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

412

| feel that my child is safe on their
journey to and from school. KCC
Transport / Parent

76.29

10.31

7.22

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.03

0.00

0.00

5.15

The school teaches my child how to
keep safe (e.g., road safety, fire drills,
stranger danger, what to do if they
think they are being bullied, NSPCC,
police talks etc.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

50.52

4.12

38.14

7.22

0.00

0.00

0.00

| know who the Designated
Safeguarding Leads are at school and
who else | can approach if | have a
safeguarding concern.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

61.86

15.46

22.68

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

The school makes sure its pupils are
well behaved.

48.45

35.05

11.34

2.06

0.00

0.00

1.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.06

My child has been bullied and the
school dealt with the bullying quickly
and effectively.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15.46

11.34

0.00

0.00

72.16

0.00

1.03

| feel that my child understands what
bullying means.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

37.11

28.87

17.53

15.46

0.00

0.00

1.03

| feel my child knows what to do and
who to talk to if they feel they are
being bullied or think someone else is
being bullied.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

34.02

28.87

11.34

24.74

0.00

0.00

1.03

10

The school teaches my child about
online-safety and how to keep safe
when using the internet at school and
outside of school.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

44.33

2.06

26.80

25.77

0.00

0.00

1.03




Question Always | Often Sometimes | Never Yes No Not Not My child Not No
Sure Applicable | has not Raised | Response
been a
bullied Concern

11 | Which pathway is your child in? 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

12 | Do you know who the Assistant 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.92 35.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.03
Principal leading the pathway is?

13 | Would you know how to request a 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.20 25.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.03
meeting with the Assistant Principal?

14 | The school makes me aware of what 57.73 20.62 18.56 3.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
my child will learn during the year.

15 | There is a good range of subjects 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 81.44 3.09 13.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.06
available to my child at this school

16 | Are you using the learning platform 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.39 48.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.15
EfL to following your child’s learning?

17 | The school lets me know how my 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 87.63 10.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.06
child is doing.

18 | Do you know where to find your 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.72 7.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.06
child's EHCP targets?

19 | I feel all my child’s educational needs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 76.29 16.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.22
are being met at school.

20 | | feel my child’s medical needs are 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 81.44 10.31 1.03 412 0.00 0.00 3.09
being met at school.

21 | When | have raised concerns with the 55.67 12.37 13.40 2.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.49 0.00
school they have been dealt with
properly.

22 | | feel staff are approachable if | wish 74.23 14.43 412 3.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.12
to raise a concern.

23 | Do you use/value the Home 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 93.81 6.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Communication Contact Book?

24 | Do you use the Communication 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 77.32 18.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.12
platform Weduc?

25 | Do you feel that the school offers 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.72 5.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 412

enough opportunities for you to come
into school i.e., open afternoons,
assemblies, workshops etc?




Question Always | Often Sometimes | Never Yes No Not Not My child Not No
Sure Applicable | has not Raised | Response
been a
bullied Concern
26 | Taking account of my child’s SEND, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 85.57 8.25 1.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.15
the school gives them the support
they need to succeed.
27 | The school has high expectations for 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.41 15.46 1.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.09
my child.
28 | My child does well at this school. 0.00 0.00 1.03 0.00 89.69 5.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.15
29 | My child can take part in clubs and 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.79 34.02 1.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.15
activities at this school.
30 | The school supports my child's wider 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 83.51 11.34 1.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.12
personal development.
31 | The school supports my child’s 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 86.60 7.22 2.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.12
independence.
32 | 1 would recommend this school to 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 88.66 6.19 1.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.12

another parent?




